
2018	Calendar	of	Events	
Women	For	Orange	County	

	
Saturday, January 20 
In lieu of regular meeting:  Women's March of Orange County! 
 
Wednesday, February 28 
"Me Too" Beyond Harvey Weinstein 
Theresa Truman, Assistant Director/Deputy Title IX Officer in the UCI Office of Equal 
Opportunity and Diversity 
 
Saturday, March 24 
Great American Write-In at the Delhi Center! 
 
Wednesday, April 25 
Homelessness in Orange County:  Meet the Activists Trying to Solve the Problem 
 
Wednesday, May 23 
"Trumping Democracy" -- a film.  
 
Wednesday, June 27 
Making Gun Sense in American:  Mom and Students Demand Action 
 
Wednesday, July 25 
Making Sense of the Immigration Debate, with Jennifer Chacón of UCI School of Law 
 
Sunday, August 26 
38th Annual Suffrage Day Celebration - at The Hacienda in Santa Ana  
 
Wednesday, September 26 
Propositions: The 2018 Ballot 
Presented by the League of Women Voters 
  
Wednesday, October 24 
Building the Working Women's Movement 
 
Wednesday, November 28 
Rise Against Hunger 
 
December 
No meeting -- Happy Holidays!! 
	


